COMMISSIONERS’ COURT
PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

Name

Julian Rosas
Obiageli Oluka
Shiza Haroon

Kinza Sohail

Department
Jail Operations
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool
Temporary Pool

Dept #
5030
1001
1001
1001

Title

Detention Officer
Temporary - Epidemiologist
Temporary - Epidemiologist
Temporary - Epidemiologist

April 20, 2020

Salary Grade % over Min

$42,001 550 5%
$20/hr 703 0%
$20/hr 703 0%
$20/hr 703 0%

Effective Date
4/21/2020
4/6/2020
4/7/2020
4/13/2020

Notes

Military Experience
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval
HR Pre-Approval



