COMMISSIONERS' COURT PERSONNEL APPOINTMENTS

April 20, 2020

Name	Department	Dept #	Title	Salary	Grade	% over Min	Effective Date	Notes
Julian Rosas	Jail Operations	5030	Detention Officer	\$42,001	550	5%	4/21/2020	Military Experience
Obiageli Oluka	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	0%	4/6/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Shiza Haroon	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	0%	4/7/2020	HR Pre-Approval
Kinza Sohail	Temporary Pool	1001	Temporary - Epidemiologist	\$20/hr	703	0%	4/13/2020	HR Pre-Approval